
 
(FLORIDA) 

NOTE:  IN THE EVENT THAT A TYPE OF WAGER IS TAKEN OUT AT THE TRACK OF ORIGIN, ALL MONIES WILL BE REFUNDED. FOR TODAY’S RACE RESULTS CALL 1-800 PIK BAJA. QUADRIFETA: IF THE DESIGNATED TRACK DOES 
NOT PRODUCE A WINNING COMBINATION PAYOFF, THE QUADRIFETA LIMIT PAYOFF WILL BE 1,500 TO 1 AND THERE WILL BE NO CONSOLATION PAYOFF. CHECK YOUR TICKETS AND YOUR MONEY  BEFORE LEAVING 
WINDOW NO CLAIMS WILL BE ACCEPTED THEREAFTER 

NOTA:  EN CASO DE CANCELARSE UN TIPO DE APUESTA EN EL HIPODROMO DE ORIGEN TODOS LOS DINEROS EN ESE TIPO DE APUESTA SERAN REEMBOLSADOS. VERIFIQUE SUS BOLETOS Y DINERO ANTES DE RETIRARSE 
DE LAS VENTANILLAS, NO SE ADMITEN RECLAMACIONES POSTERIORES. QUADRIFETA: SI EN EL HIPODROMO O GALGODROMO DESIGNADO NO SE PRODUJERA UN PAGO PARA LA COMBINACION GANADORA, EL 
LIMITE DE PAGO SERA DE 1,500 POR 1 Y NO HABRA PAGOS DE CONSOLACION. 

R00/0704                                                                              D-CA-08 

 

SEXTA JANEIRO 30, 2026. 
Inicio 14:20  

1 
$34,000 MD CLM 3YO 1600M(T) (11) 

APROX 14:20 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.   

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 1/2/3 

1 SLICEAWAY (L) 12/1 Davis 122 

2 COME ON POPPI (L) 9/2 Alvarado 122 

3 DECISIVE MAIARA (L) 6/1 Morelos 122 

4 BINT MISCHIEF (FTL) 3/1 Egan 122 

5 BELLA BELLO BANKER (FTL) 5/1 Zayas 122 

6 TURKISH FLAME (L) 20/1 Saez 122 

7 AFFIRMING (L) 7/2 Ruiz 122 

8 JADACAQUIVA (FTL) 20/1 Vasquez 122 

9 KATHLEEN'S DERBY (L) 30/1 Panici 122 

10 ESTRELLA (FTL) 12/1 Maragh 122 

11 RAINBOW LANE (L) 30/1 Karamanos 122 
 

2 
$24,500 CLM 4UP 1000M (10) 

APROX 14:50 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 2/3/4 

PICK FOUR 2/3/4/5 

1 LAST RUN (L) 8/1 Panici 123 

2 GRAND JOKER (L) 10/1 Ocasio 123 

3 MCMULLEN (L) 9/2 Nicholls 116 

4 LAMCARO (L) 4/1 Morelos 123 

5 PANCHO SLIPS AWAY (L) 15/1 Torres 118 

6 TRANSACTIONAL GUY (L) 7/2 Ortiz, Jr. 123 

7 SAINT CLOUD (L) 12/1 Alvarado 123 

8 EL MUHEET (L) 6/1 Gonzalez 123 

9 EXCUSES (L) 10/1 Ruiz 123 

10 HONOR HER (L) 8/1 Vasquez 118 
 

3 
$50,000 MD CLM 4UP 1400M (7) 

APROX 15:20 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 3/4/5 

1 LUZ DE GUIA (L) 8/1 Davis 124 

2 NOBLE SKY (L) 8/5 Saez 124 

3 STEP SLOW (L) 6/1 Gaffalione 124 

4 TWICE ENTICED  30/1 Husbands 124 

5 COMMENDATORE  8/1 Vasquez 124 

6 CANT STOP MUNNINGS (L) 9/5 Gutierrez 122 

7 WHEELHOUSE (L) 6/1 Castellano 122 
 

4 
$29,000 MD CLM 3YO 1100M (9) 

APROX 15:49 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 4/5/6 

PICK FOUR 4/5/6/7 

1 VAN CLEEF (L) 9/2 Egan 122 

2 STARR OF JERICHO (FTL) 4/1 Maragh 122 

3 IL PRINCIPADO (L) 6/1 Vasquez 122 

4 ROAD MISCHIEF (FTL) 7/2 Ortiz, Jr. 122 

5 BEAU BLACK (L) 6/1 Morelos 122 

6 JOSH READY (L) 6/1 Alvarado 122 

7 LOSMASTIX (FTL) 5/1 Zayas 122 

8 MY FOOLISH NOTION (L) 15/1 Gonzalez 122 

9 BETHEL ROAD (L) 30/1 Rojas 122 
 

5 
$42,000 CLM 3YO 1000M(T) (10) 

APROX 16:19 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 5/6/7 

1 KATE THE SMATE (L) 9/2 Vasquez 120 

2 GLANCING MY WAY (L) 7/2 Castellano 120 

3 GIGI CAKE'S (FTL) 15/1 Panici 120 

4 FERMI (L) 6/1 Perez 120 

5 DOLCE VINO (L) 8/1 Gaffalione 122 

6 WINROOSKI (FTL) 15/1 Torres 115 

7 ROGUE RUNNER (FTL) 10/1 Morelos 120 

8 NACHO PROBLEM (L) 3/1 Ortiz, Jr. 122 

9 ZEALOT (FTL) 10/1 Saez 122 

10 LUCKY ESTHER (L) 12/1 Ruiz 120 

 

(T.Q) TRACK QUINELLA (M.Q.) MUTUA QUINELLA. 
 

(L) LASIX   (FTL) FIRST TIME LASIX. 
 

6 
$29,000 FM CLM 4UP 1300M (6) 

APROX 16:49 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 6/7/8 

1 EVANORA (L) 12/1 Martinez 114 

2 BOTH SIDES (L) 3/1 Saez 123 

3 PARTY SHAKER (L) 7/5 Ortiz, Jr. 121 

4 SMART JENNY (L) 9/5 Vasquez 121 

5 GIRVIN STAR (L) 12/1 Nicholls 114 

6 IT'S ONLY WORDS (L) 10/1 Morelos 121 
 

7 
$84,000 MD 3YO 1500M(T) (10) 

APROX 17:19 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 7/8/9 
PICK FOUR 7/8/9/10  

1 RULES AND REGS (FTL) 10/1 Castellano 122 

2 ELENIQUE (FTL) 5/2 Egan 122 

3 KEEPSAKE BOX (FTL) 8/1 Husbands 122 

4 SHOT AT PERFECTION (FTL) 20/1 Davis 122 

5 SORELLA BELLA (FTL) 12/1 Saez 122 

6 PAN PAN (FTL) 6/1 Velazquez 122 

7 ACADEMIA (FTL) 6/1 Ortiz, Jr. 122 

8 LION LAKE (FTL) 3/1 Gaffalione 122 

9 TRILL (FTL) 30/1 Panici 122 

10 MIA FAMILIA (FTL) 8/1 Zayas 122 
 

8 
$33,000 CLM 4UP 1400M (8) 

APROX 17:49 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 
PICK THREE 8/9/10 

1 JIMMIES BIG DAY (L) 6/1 Husbands 119 

2 ACCELERATE ME (L) 7/2 Saez 119 

3 LOU THE BODY (L) 15/1 Maragh 119 

4 BLAST RADIUS (L) 5/2 Ortiz, Jr. 121 

5 SNEAK PREVIEW (L) 6/1 Martinez 112 

6 TSHIEBWE (L) 4/1 Morelos 119 

7 VIGANO (L) 6/1 Davis 119 

8 DUNE ROAD (L) 10/1 Leon 119 
 

9 
$54,000 ALW 3YO 1100M (7) 

APROX 18:19 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

 

1 TULULO (FTL) 5/2 Ortiz, Jr. 122 

2 DRAMA (FTL) 9/2 Husbands 122 

3 THE PACKAGE (L) 10/1 Gonzalez 120 

4 MUFFIN MUSIC (FTL) 3/1 Velazquez 120 

5 CHUCKY'S RIDE (L) 5/1 Zayas 122 

6 TIZASWEETLADY (FTL) 8/1 Karamanos 120 

7 GOLDEN BEACH (L) 4/1 Gaffalione 122 
 
 

10 
$84,000 MD 3YO 1000M(T) (14) 

APROX 18:49 EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

 

1 MERMAID (FTL) 5/1 Ortiz, Jr. 122 

2 HORSING AROUND (FTL) 9/2 Husbands 122 

3 BASHFUL BABY (FTL) 10/1 Alvarado 122 

4 CRITIKAL SENSE (FTL) 10/1 Saez 122 

5 MIDNIGHT MARTINI (FTL) 12/1 Castellano 122 

6 GROOVY N GRAY (FTL) 15/1 Ocasio 122 

7 FRAUDSTER (L) 6/1 Velazquez 122 

8 UNDERCOVER AGENT (L) 8/1 Zayas 122 

9 EMBLAZE (FTL) 10/1 Gaffalione 122 

10 CALYPSO MOON (FTL) 20/1 Morelos 122 

11 CINQ A SEPT (FTL) 10/1 Gutierrez  122 

12 SUGAR DOLL (L) 6/1 Egan 122 

13 EN ROSE (AE) 30/1 Gutierrez 122 

14 LEXI V. (FTL) (AE) 20/1 Ruiz 122 

 

(AE) ALSO ELIGIBLE  (D.D.) DAILY DOUBLE 
 

(CLM) CLAIMING  (ALW) ALLOWANCE. 
 

(ABT) ABOUT   (ID) INNER DIRT. 
 


